
Morning Afternoon Evening

Sunday 02 July 2017

Monday 03 July 2017 Placement Test & Induction Campus Tour & Scavenger Hunt Visit Prime Climb Centre

Tuesday 04 July 2017

Wednesday 05 July 2017 English Lessons

Thursday 06 July 2017 English Lessons

Friday 07 July 2017 English Lessons

Saturday 08 July 2017 English Lessons

Sunday 09 July 2017

Monday 10 July 2017 Placement Test & Induction
Campus Tour & Scavenger Hunt for new 

students
Visit Sky Zone Trampoline Park

Tuesday 11 July 2017 English Lessons

Wednesday 12 July 2017

Thursday 13 July 2017 English Lessons

Friday 14 July 2017 English Lessons

Saturday 15 July 2017 English Lessons

Sunday 16 July 2017

Monday 17 July 2017 English Lessons
Campus Tour & Scavenger Hunt for new 

students
Visit East Rock Park & Bowling

Tuesday 18 July 2017 English Lessons

Wednesday 19 July 2017

Thursday 20 July 2017 English Lessons

Friday 21 July 2017 English Lessons

Saturday 22 July 2017 English Lessons

Sunday 23 July 2017

Monday 24 July 2017 English Lessons
Campus Tour & Scavenger Hunt for new 

students
Visit Sky Zone Trampoline Park

Tuesday 25 July 2017 English Lessons

Wednesday 26 July 2017

Thursday 27 July 2017 English Lessons

Friday 28 July 2017 English Lessons

Saturday 29 July 2017 English Lessons

Sunday 30 July 2017

Monday 31 July 2017 English Lessons
Campus Tour & Scavenger Hunt for new 

students
Visit Prime Climb Centre

Tuesday 01 August 2017 English Lessons

Wednesday 02 August 2017

Thursday 03 August 2017 English Lessons

Friday 04 August 2017 English Lessons

Saturday 05 August 2017 English Lessons

Sunday 06 August 2017

Yale University - Classic Course

New Haven Sample Programme 2017

Full Day Excursion: New York City & Walking Tour (no entrance; dinner out; late return)

Visit Brownstone Park

Cultural Workshops then Visit CT Science Centre

Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)

Cultural Workshops then Visit East Rock Park Planetarium

Cultural Workshops then Visit East Rock Park

Departure

Cultural Workshops then Visit Yale Art Gallery

Visit Six Flags Amusement Park

Shopping at Tanger Outlets

Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)

Cultural Workshops then Visit Hammonassett Beach

Cultural Workshops then Visit Mystic Aquarium

Visit Brownstone Park

Full Day Excursion: New York City & Walking Tour (no entrance; dinner out; late return)

Graduation Party & Shopping

Full Day Excursion: Boston City & Walking Tour (no entrance; dinner out; late return)

Cultural Workshops then Visit Hammonassett Beach

Shopping at Stamford Mall

Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)

Full Day Excursion: Boston City & Walking Tour (no entrance; dinner out; late return)

Cultural Workshops then Visit Mystic Seaport 

Visit Lake Compounce

Shopping at Tanger Outlets

Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)

Arrival and Local Orientation

Full Day Excursion: Boston & Walking Tour (no entrance; dinner out; late return), Independence Day Celebrations

Cultural Workshops then Ten Pin Bowling

Cultural Workshops then Visit Hammonassett Beach

Visit Six Flags Amusement Parks

Shopping at Stamford Mall

This is a sample programme and all elements may be subject to change.


